
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX
LIEN; Name= SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301100000
14240

01/10/2013
12:07:42

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201301110000
15360

01/11/2013
11:04:47

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201301310000
41850

01/31/2013
12:51:29

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201303070000
94570

03/07/2013
10:44:37

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201303180001
09790

03/18/2013
09:45:30

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

201206250002
22210

06/25/2012
08:43:37

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

201210220004
03990

10/22/2012
11:49:27

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201212100004
71820

12/10/2012
12:35:59

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201303040000
88480

03/04/2013
11:58:34

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201306060002
31550

06/06/2013
02:29:57

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201304110001
49620

04/11/2013
12:09:14

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201305030001
80330

05/03/2013
10:44:13

SULLIVAN
MORRIS LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


