Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301100000 14240	01/10/2013 12:07:42	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201301110000 15360	01/11/2013 11:04:47	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201301310000 41850	01/31/2013 12:51:29	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201303070000 94570	03/07/2013 10:44:37	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201303180001 09790	03/18/2013 09:45:30	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR						
201206250002 22210	06/25/2012 08:43:37	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS						
201210220004 03990	10/22/2012 11:49:27	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201212100004 71820	12/10/2012 12:35:59	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201303040000 38480	03/04/2013 11:58:34	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201306060002 31550	06/06/2013 02:29:57	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201304110001 49620	04/11/2013 12:09:14	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201305030001 80330	05/03/2013 10:44:13	SULLIVAN MORRIS LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						